                                                                - 1 -                                        Ref. No. : DLS-700/PL/Rev  01
CLEAN ROOM
Door Interlocking System
From:
POLMON INSTRTUMENTS PVT.LTD
“POLMON HOUSE”
Nizampet Road, Kukatpally:Hyderabad – 500 072
Ph No: 23053046; 23057308

Wall.
                                                                - 16 -                                        Ref. No. : DLS-700/PL/Rev  01
Ordering Information:
Sl.No Description Model No Remarks
1. DLS Controller (2 Door)
DLS700D-X
For Default Door Opening Delay
2. 4 - Door Interlock System DLS700D4 For Programmable Door Opening Delay
a. DLS Controller                      Qty: 1 No DLS700C-X Included
b. IO Module - 4Door                      Qty: 1 No DLS700IO-X Included
c. Power Supply - 4Door                  Qty: 1 No DLS700PS-1 Included
3. 8 - Door Interlock System DLS700D8
a. DLS Controller                      Qty: 1 No DLS700C-X Included
b. IO Module - 4Door                      Qty: 2 No DLS700IO-X Included
c. Power Supply - 4Door                  Qty: 2 No DLS700PS-1 Included
4 Push Button Stations  Refer Note1
a. Push Button Station (SS -LG) DLS700P-2
b. Push Button Station (SS-NW) DLS700P-3
5 Emergency Stations  Refer Note1
a. Emergency Station (SS-LG) DLS700E-2
b. Emergency Station (SS-NW) DLS700E-3
6 Door Status Modules  Refer Note1
a. Door Status Module-SDoor (SS-LG) DLS700DS-2-8
7. PB/ES/DS Brick wall concealed box assembly DLS700B-1-1
8. PB/ ES/DS Modular wall concealed box assembly DLS700M-1-1
Note1: Compulsory order PB Brick wall concealed box assembly (or) PB Modular wall concealed
              box assembly as per requirement of wall construction.
 For Further Information Contact:
POLMON INSTRUMENTS PVT.LTD